
CEI - CEN   Mikulov

Cihelna  JK Mikulov  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.06.2013 16.06.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Pawel KLESZCZ ** (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Petr JAHN **** (CZE)

Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 CEN 85 Km

09:03:41
09:07:00
09:47:00

 33

02:07:00
15,590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:19

BACOVA JANKA

SLOVAKIA

SHAGYA XXVII-1
/2002 Bay Shagya Arab Mare/

1  19Nr.
11:47:32
11:53:19
12:43:19

 67

02:06:19
16,150

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:47 00:24:03

13:58:14
  85

14,420

FINISH / KM

01:14:55

14:22:17

TOTAL

15,538 Km/h
05:28:14

4/2/0/0/0/0/2

15,590c.km/h 15,870 15,538

08:50:05
08:54:45
09:34:45

 33

01:54:45
17,250

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:40

MESBAHI ANAHITA

CZECH REPUBLIC

EL GOZALI
/1999 Bay  Stallion/

2  23Nr.
11:46:43
11:51:45
12:41:45

 67

02:17:00
14,890

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:02 00:05:29

14:02:55
  85

13,310

FINISH / KM

01:21:10

14:08:24

TOTAL

15,319 Km/h
05:32:55

 + 00:04:41

1/1/0/0/0/0/3

17,250c.km/h 15,970 15,319

09:03:49
09:07:02
09:47:02

 33

02:07:02
15,590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:13

HELISOVA ALZBETKA

SLOVAKIA

SIMA
102WV94/2004 Grey Arab Stallion/

3  20Nr.
11:54:16
11:58:33
12:48:33

 67

02:11:31
15,510

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:17 00:11:53

14:04:08
  85

14,290

FINISH / KM

01:15:35

14:16:01

TOTAL

15,263 Km/h
05:34:08

 + 00:05:54

5/3/0/0/0/0/4

15,590c.km/h 15,550 15,263

09:05:47
09:13:10
09:53:10

 33

02:13:10
14,870

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:23

HRUBINOVA HANA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SHEYTAN
/0   /

4  21Nr.
12:14:58
12:21:45
13:11:45

 67

02:28:35
13,730

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:47 00:15:52

14:18:48
  85

16,110

FINISH / KM

01:07:03

14:34:40

TOTAL

14,622 Km/h
05:48:48

 + 00:20:34

8/6/0/0/0/0/5

14,870c.km/h 14,270 14,622

09:09:31
09:12:44
09:52:44

 33

02:12:44
14,920

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:13

FENCLOVA DENISA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CONY 4
/0   /

5  15Nr.
12:10:55
12:14:05
13:04:05

 67

02:21:21
14,430

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:10 00:06:17

14:44:09
  85

10,790

FINISH / KM

01:40:04

14:50:26

TOTAL

13,631 Km/h
06:14:09

 + 00:45:55

7/5/0/0/0/0/6

14,920c.km/h 14,670 13,631

09:05:10
09:09:18
09:49:18

 33

02:09:18
15,310

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:08

REJL VLASTIMIL

CZECH REPUBLIC

HAMIR
/1999 Bay Shagya Arab Stallion/

6   9Nr.
12:22:10
12:26:51
13:16:51

 67

02:37:33
12,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:41 00:05:17

14:56:04
  85

10,890

FINISH / KM

01:39:13

15:01:21

TOTAL

13,210 Km/h
06:26:04

 + 00:57:50

6/7/0/0/0/0/7

15,310c.km/h 14,010 13,210

09:16:51
09:23:11
10:03:11

 33

02:23:11
13,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:20

RATAJOVA PAVLINA

CZECH REPUBLIC

LÁSKA 4
/0   /

7  18Nr.
12:36:18
12:45:16
13:35:16

 67

02:42:05
12,590

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:58 00:13:03

14:57:00
  85

13,210

FINISH / KM

01:21:44

15:10:03

TOTAL

13,178 Km/h
06:27:00

 + 00:58:46

12/9/0/0/0/0/8

13,830c.km/h 13,170 13,178

09:13:12
09:22:12
10:02:12

 33

02:22:12
13,920

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:00

ABELOVA KAMILA

CZECH REPUBLIC

KALIFORNIE
/0   /

8  10Nr.
12:36:16
12:46:41
13:36:41

 67

02:44:29
12,400

Gate 2 / KM

00:10:25 00:14:37

15:12:12
  85

11,310

FINISH / KM

01:35:31

15:26:49

TOTAL

12,680 Km/h
06:42:12

 + 01:13:58

10/10/0/0/0/0/9

13,920c.km/h 13,110 12,680

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI - CEN   Mikulov

Cihelna  JK Mikulov  CZECH REPUBLIC

14.06.2013 16.06.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Antonin TERBER **** (CZE)
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08:50:12
09:00:58
09:40:58

 33

02:00:58
16,370

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:46

PAJEROVA MICHAELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

ERIN HAMMERING
/0   /

 22Nr.
11:46:46
12:08:07
12:58:07

 67

02:27:09
13,860

Gate 2 / KM

00:21:21

  :  :
  85

49,810

FINISH / KM

00:21:41

TOTAL

*
Gate 2
lame

16,370c.km/h 14,990 17,598

09:13:12
09:22:30
10:02:30

 33

02:22:30
13,890

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:18

KUCEROVA DENISA

CZECH REPUBLIC

TRAVA
/0   /

 11Nr.
12:36:49
12:56:45
13:46:45

 67

02:54:15
11,710

Gate 2 / KM

00:19:56 00:18:58

15:20:30
  85

11,520

FINISH / KM

01:33:45

15:39:28

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

13,890c.km/h 12,690 12,424

08:53:11
09:02:56
09:42:56

 33

02:02:56
16,110

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:09:45

KOPTOVA MARCELA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SCOTT AL SAHR
/0   /

 14Nr.
12:01:57
12:30:29
13:20:29

 67

02:47:33
12,180

Gate 2 / KM

00:28:32

  85FINISH / KM TOTAL

*
Gate 2

metabolic

16,110c.km/h 13,840

09:05:19
09:21:14
10:01:14

 33

02:21:14
14,020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:15:55

CIMBALNIKOVA LADA

CZECH REPUBLIC

JESSIKA1
/0   /

 17Nr.
12:37:08
13:01:55
13:51:55

 67

03:00:41
11,290

Gate 2 / KM

00:24:47   :  :

  :  :
  85FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

*
Gate 2
lame

14,020c.km/h 12,490

09:13:26
09:24:15
10:04:15

 33

02:24:15
13,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:10:49

SMIRNOVA NADEZDA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SVOBODA
/0   /

 12Nr.  67Gate 2 / KM   85FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
lame

13,730c.km/h
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